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Monday   3:30 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County, PA
Important Messages

The standings below reflect overall wins/losses.  However, for this
season, according to BCIAA by-laws, only matches within your division
will count towards determining our county playoff participants.  To see
our league’s division standings, please go to
www.berksbowling.com/divisionstandings2017.pdf or go to our Berks
County High School Bowling League Facebook page.

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 4 Muhlenberg 34 2 94.4 983 35395 1118 3173
2 3 Gov. Mifflin 34 2 94.4 921 33190 1053 2975
3 2 Exeter 28 8 77.8 816 29411 938 2656
4 7 Wilson 26 10 72.2 799 28781 912 2583
5 1 Daniel Boone 23 13 63.9 768 27677 927 2499
6 5 Reading 2 34 5.6 583 21014 710 1926
7 6 Twin Valley 0 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 13 Schuylkill Valley 25 11 69.4 794 28585 1005 2633
2 14 Wyomissing 15½ 20½ 43.1 725 26131 916 2405
3 9 Berks Catholic 11 25 30.6 645 23251 741 2033
4 11 Hamburg 11 25 30.6 628 22634 751 2132
5 10 Conrad Weiser 9½ 26½ 26.4 655 23612 765 2113
6 12 Oley Valley 7½ 28½ 20.8 621 22357 749 1998
7 8 Antietam 7½ 28½ 20.8 601 21645 725 1988

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1118 Muhlenberg 1053 Gov. Mifflin 1005 Schuylkill Valley
Scratch Series 3173 Muhlenberg 2975 Gov. Mifflin 2656 Exeter

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 288 Alyssa Breidegam 279 Elizabeth Clement 275 Megan Fick
Scratch Series 717 Charlize Wanner 703 Elizabeth Clement 699 Emily Garl

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
Emily Wedemeyer 5711 36 158
Ellie Everette 829 7 118
Christian Pawloski 5470 33 165
Amanda Marley 5562 36 154
Alyssa Blood 6409 36 178
Breana McNamara 3191 26 122
Maddie Cunningham 212 2 106
Julia Miller 92 1 92
Emilie DiGiacomo 201 3 67

2 - Exeter
Allison Kerper 4153 33 125
Alicia Overley 6102 36 169
Alexis Schwenk 7181 36 199
Amanda Zapacosta 7685 36 213
VACANT 0 0 110

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Shelby Gurtowski 5376 30 179
Kirsten East 5442 30 181
Lauren Weber 5488 30 182
Alyssa Breidegam 5849 30 194
Emily Garl 6169 30 205
Morgan Scheirer 4307 26 165
Alyssa Dreisbach 559 4 139
Courtney Lamp 0 0 110

4 - Muhlenberg
Madison Burkert 6787 36 188
Mercades Roth 5821 30 194
Bryanna Rader 2794 16 174
Charlize Wanner 6903 33 209
Mackenzie Schlegel 5799 29 199
Sydne Blankenbiller 7291 36 202
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

5 - Reading
Shalaney Colon 3762 34 110
Kristina Flores 1246 12 103
Francheska Lopez 2180 19 114
Sheina Pachero 3944 34 116
Brandi Graham 4930 35 140
Bryanna Vazquez 975 9 108
Xiomara Dominguez 2701 25 108
Zuleyka Andino 876 8 109
Jazlyn Miller 227 2 113
Aleiny Sanchez 173 2 86

6 - Twin Valley
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110
VACANT 0 0 110

7 - Wilson
Alyssa Arters 4966 30 165
Sarah Larkin 4004 29 138
Jessica Reichart 5414 35 154
Tori Nolan 6362 36 176
Kat Noll 5704 33 172
Nina Elia 1948 14 139
Sarena Skaf 383 3 127

8 - Antietam
Emiily Moral 2941 25 117
Nichole Gebhard 1627 17 95
Elizabeth Smale 3482 33 105
Kayleigh Bohn 4617 30 153
Kylie Himmelberger 2566 15 171
Callum Mercado 2672 26 102

9 - Berks Catholic
Erin Apsokardu 972 10 97
Morgan Moyer 1847 16 115
Nyrie McIntosh 4246 36 117
Lanycea McIntosh 4413 36 122
Haley Buser 6501 36 180
Sol Kim 3354 28 119
Riley Mintzer 700 7 100
Gabby Morcelo 1218 11 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
Norene Miller 4622 36 128
Jillian Urand 1481 15 98
Brandi Krick 5060 36 140
Alyssa Lamp 5416 30 180
Emily Palm 433 3 144

11 - Hamburg
Starr Dove 3764 34 110
Alexa Althouse 4185 36 116
Cara Showmaker 3268 32 102
Cassidy Cordwell 2930 21 139
Erica Hartman 6259 36 173
Alyssa Noecker 2228 21 106

12 - Oley Valley
Samantha Allen 1543 17 90
Emily Blackmon 4080 36 113
Nadia Juliano 4092 35 116
Cassandra Mercandante 4142 36 115
Casey Keller 6579 36 182
Alexa Scatamacchia 1921 20 96

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Jessica Wertz 5535 36 153
Bristol Long 3516 26 135
Kayla LaFaver 5263 33 159
Lindsey Zimmerman 5215 35 149
Elizabeth Clement 7154 36 198
Juliana Kaious 615 5 123
Samantha Sites 1001 7 143
Katelynn Spiker 286 2 143

14 - Wyomissing
Jessica Edwards 4041 33 122
Hannah Burkhold 5139 36 142
Lily Reck 5351 36 148
Sophia Faust 4189 27 155
Megan Fick 6241 36 173
Lizzie Luyben 743 8 92
Jade Kowalski 97 1 97

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Zapacosta, Amanda Exeter 7685 36 213
Wanner, Charlize Muhlenberg 6903 33 209
Garl, Emily Gov. Mifflin 6169 30 205
Blankenbiller, Sydne Muhlenberg 7291 36 202
Schlegel, Mackenzie Muhlenberg 5799 29 199
Schwenk, Alexis Exeter 7181 36 199
Clement, Elizabeth Schuylkill Valley 7154 36 198
Breidegam, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 5849 30 194
Roth, Mercades Muhlenberg 5821 30 194
Burkert, Madison Muhlenberg 6787 36 188
Weber, Lauren Gov. Mifflin 5488 30 182
Keller, Casey Oley Valley 6579 36 182
East, Kirsten Gov. Mifflin 5442 30 181
Buser, Haley Berks Catholic 6501 36 180
Lamp, Alyssa Conrad Weiser 5416 30 180
Gurtowski, Shelby Gov. Mifflin 5376 30 179
Blood, Alyssa Daniel Boone 6409 36 178
Nolan, Tori Wilson 6362 36 176
Rader, Bryanna Muhlenberg 2794 16 174
Hartman, Erica Hamburg 6259 36 173
Fick, Megan Wyomissing 6241 36 173

Noll, Kat Wilson 5704 33 172
Himmelberger, Kylie Antietam 2566 15 171
Overley, Alicia Exeter 6102 36 169
Pawloski, Christian Daniel Boone 5470 33 165
Scheirer, Morgan Gov. Mifflin 4307 26 165
Arters, Alyssa Wilson 4966 30 165
LaFaver, Kayla Schuylkill Valley 5263 33 159
Wedemeyer, Emily Daniel Boone 5711 36 158
Faust, Sophia Wyomissing 4189 27 155
Reichart, Jessica Wilson 5414 35 154
Marley, Amanda Daniel Boone 5562 36 154
Bohn, Kayleigh Antietam 4617 30 153
Wertz, Jessica Schuylkill Valley 5535 36 153
Zimmerman, Lindsey Schuylkill Valley 5215 35 149
Reck, Lily Wyomissing 5351 36 148
Palm, Emily Conrad Weiser 433 3 144
Sites, Samantha Schuylkill Valley 1001 7 143
Spiker, Katelynn Schuylkill Valley 286 2 143
Burkhold, Hannah Wyomissing 5139 36 142
Graham, Brandi Reading 4930 35 140
Krick, Brandi Conrad Weiser 5060 36 140
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Real Real
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Dreisbach, Alyssa Gov. Mifflin 559 4 139
Cordwell, Cassidy Hamburg 2930 21 139
Elia, Nina Wilson 1948 14 139
Larkin, Sarah Wilson 4004 29 138
Long, Bristol Schuylkill Valley 3516 26 135
Miller, Norene Conrad Weiser 4622 36 128
Skaf, Sarena Wilson 383 3 127
Kerper, Allison Exeter 4153 33 125
Kaious, Juliana Schuylkill Valley 615 5 123
McNamara, Breana Daniel Boone 3191 26 122
McIntosh, Lanycea Berks Catholic 4413 36 122
Edwards, Jessica Wyomissing 4041 33 122
Kim, Sol Berks Catholic 3354 28 119
Everette, Ellie Daniel Boone 829 7 118
McIntosh, Nyrie Berks Catholic 4246 36 117
Moral, Emiily Antietam 2941 25 117
Juliano, Nadia Oley Valley 4092 35 116
Althouse, Alexa Hamburg 4185 36 116
Pachero, Sheina Reading 3944 34 116
Moyer, Morgan Berks Catholic 1847 16 115
Mercandante, Cassandra Oley Valley 4142 36 115
Lopez, Francheska Reading 2180 19 114
Miller, Jazlyn Reading 227 2 113
Blackmon, Emily Oley Valley 4080 36 113

Morcelo, Gabby Berks Catholic 1218 11 110
Dove, Starr Hamburg 3764 34 110
Colon, Shalaney Reading 3762 34 110
Andino, Zuleyka Reading 876 8 109
Vazquez, Bryanna Reading 975 9 108
Dominguez, Xiomara Reading 2701 25 108
Noecker, Alyssa Hamburg 2228 21 106
Cunningham, Maddie Daniel Boone 212 2 106
Smale, Elizabeth Antietam 3482 33 105
Flores, Kristina Reading 1246 12 103
Mercado, Callum Antietam 2672 26 102
Showmaker, Cara Hamburg 3268 32 102
Mintzer, Riley Berks Catholic 700 7 100
Urand, Jillian Conrad Weiser 1481 15 98
Apsokardu, Erin Berks Catholic 972 10 97
Kowalski, Jade Wyomissing 97 1 97
Scatamacchia, Alexa Oley Valley 1921 20 96
Gebhard, Nichole Antietam 1627 17 95
Luyben, Lizzie Wyomissing 743 8 92
Miller, Julia Daniel Boone 92 1 92
Allen, Samantha Oley Valley 1543 17 90
Sanchez, Aleiny Reading 173 2 86
DiGiacomo, Emilie Daniel Boone 201 3 67
Lamp, Courtney Gov. Mifflin 0 0
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